QPL6207Q
High-Linearity SDARS LNA
DS Rev C
Subject to change without notice
1 of 7 www.qorvo.com
Product Description
The QPL6207Q is a high linearity, ultra-low noise gain block
amplifier in a small 2x2 mm surface-mount package. At 2332

Applications
 SDARS Active Antenna
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
QPL6207QSB 5 PIECE SAMPLE BAG
QPL6207QSQ 25 PIECE SAMPLE BAG
QPL6207QSR 100 PIECE 7” REEL
QPL6207QTR7 2500 PIECE 7” REEL
QPL6207QPCK-01 EVALUATION BOARD + 5 PIECE
SAMPLE BAG
Package: DFN, 8-pin
2.0mm x 2.0mm x 0.85mm
QPL6207Q